
Our Lady Star of the Sea & St. Drostan Church, Fraserburgh 
Readers' Rota Sunday 10th Nov 2024 – Sunday 2nd Feb 2025 

 

 

Sunday 10th November 2024  Sunday 22nd December 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Cirila Webster  1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 17th November 2024  Sunday 29th December 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock  1st Reading & Psalm Jolanta Katiniene 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 24th November 2024  Sunday 5th January 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak  1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 1st December 2024  Sunday 12th January 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters  1st Reading & Psalm Ad Hoc 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 8th December 2024  Sunday 19th January 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Jolanta Katiniene  1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 15th December 2024  Sunday 26th January 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson  

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

Sunday 22nd December 2024  Sunday 2nd February 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Cirila Webster  1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

 


